
Sports Academy Staff Contacts

➢ Equine – Lizzel Winter
➢ lizzel.winter@hartpury.ac.uk ➢ Netball – Jess Shaw

➢ jess.shaw@hartpury.ac.uk 
➢ Men’s Football – Chris Knowles
➢ christopher.knowles2@hartpury.ac.uk 

➢ Golf – Matt Ellis
➢ matthew.ellis@hartpury.ac.uk 

➢ Modern Pentathlon – Robert Flack
➢ robert.flack@hartpury.ac.uk 

➢ Rugby – John Barnes/Dan Murphy
➢ john.barnes@hartpury.ac.uk 
➢ dan.murphy@hartpury.ac.uk 

➢ Rowing – Laura Meridew
➢ laura.meridew@hartpury.ac.uk 

➢ Women’s Rugby – 
    Andrew Ford/Sean Lynn
➢ andrew.ford@hartpury.ac.uk 
➢ sean.lynn@hartpury.ac.uk 

➢ Women’s Football – Leah Burridge
➢ leah.burridge@hartpury.ac.uk 

➢ Athlete Performance – Lee Douglas
➢ lee.douglas@hartpury.ac.uk 

mailto:lizzel.winter@hartpury.ac.uk
mailto:jess.shaw@hartpury.ac.uk
mailto:christopher.knowles2@hartpury.ac.uk
mailto:matthew.ellis@hartpury.ac.uk
mailto:robert.flack@hartpury.ac.uk
mailto:john.barnes@hartpury.ac.uk
mailto:dan.murphy@hartpury.ac.uk
mailto:laura.meridew@hartpury.ac.uk
mailto:andrew.ford@hartpury.ac.uk
mailto:sean.lynn@hartpury.ac.uk
mailto:leah.burridge@hartpury.ac.uk
mailto:lee.douglas@hartpury.ac.uk

	Slide 1

